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Rey, Alessia 20171. Domdidier FSG 37.95 Or9.25 9.709.50 9.50

Schabl Emmi 20172. Gurmels TSV 37.20 Argent9.15 9.308.95 9.80

Seewer Lea-Maria 20162. Gurmels TSV 37.20 Argent8.85 9.459.40 9.50

Syla, Ela 20164. Domdidier FSG 36.90 Distinction8.85 9.409.15 9.50

Corminboeuf, Alice 20175. Domdidier FSG 36.70 Distinction9.10 9.259.20 9.15

Meuwly Giulia 20176. Gurmels TSV 36.00 Distinction8.50 9.159.25 9.10

Sylva, Inaya 20177. Domdidier FSG 35.95 Distinction8.75 8.959.35 8.90

Lynn Ulrich 20167. Tafers TV 35.95 Distinction8.85 8.708.90 9.50

Erni Lucy 20179. La Combert FSG 35.85 Distinction8.90 9.008.90 9.05

Cotting Anouk 201710. Düdingen TSV 35.80 Distinction8.50 8.908.65 9.75

Jamusci Lea 201711. Gurmels TSV 35.75 Distinction8.55 8.758.70 9.75

Oberson Amanda 201512. Ependes FSG 35.70 Distinction9.00 9.209.10 8.40

Bachmann, Kaïa 201713. Fribourg FSG 35.50 Distinction7.90 9.409.05 9.15

Cottet, Charlotte 201713. Domdidier FSG 35.50 Distinction8.70 9.058.60 9.15

Angéloz Norah 201813. Marly Soc. gym. 35.50 Distinction8.85 8.808.90 8.95

Nydegger Leonie 201716. Gurmels TSV 35.30 Distinction8.75 8.858.90 8.80

Schneuwly Lena 201617. Gurmels TSV 35.20 Distinction9.00 8.808.70 8.70

Hannig Anna 201718. Ependes FSG 35.05 Distinction8.70 8.608.70 9.05

Lazayres, Julia 201718. Domdidier FSG 35.05 Distinction8.70 8.659.10 8.60

Rolle Maeva 201818. Ependes FSG 35.05 Distinction8.40 8.408.80 9.45

Mottaz, Fanny 201721. Domdidier FSG 35.00 Distinction8.35 9.059.15 8.45

Däpp Alina 201622. Tafers TV 34.95 Distinction8.30 8.658.90 9.10

Kolly Cécilia 201723. Ependes FSG 34.90 Distinction8.50 8.709.05 8.65

Panasci, Jayla 201724. Domdidier FSG 34.85 Distinction8.80 8.658.65 8.75

Dousse Enya 201625. Düdingen TSV 34.80 Distinction8.75 8.758.45 8.85

Gross Lily 201625. La Combert FSG 34.80 Distinction8.55 8.858.55 8.85

Güngerich Amea 201625. Getu Sense 34.80 Distinction8.55 8.458.75 9.05

Bertschy Linn 201728. Gurmels TSV 34.75 Distinction8.70 8.908.60 8.55

Murith, Lyna 201628. Domdidier FSG 34.75 Distinction9.10 8.958.15 8.55

Kramer, Leandra 201728. Murten TV 34.75 Distinction8.55 9.108.35 8.75

Rotzetter Jael 201631. Murten TV 34.65 Distinction8.70 8.658.25 9.05

Wälchli Jael 201632. Düdingen TSV 34.50 Distinction8.70 8.708.25 8.85

Moser Alisa 201633. Murten TV 34.45 Distinction8.80 9.157.20 9.30

Folly Zoé 201734. Murten TV 34.40 Distinction9.05 8.958.20 8.20

Schneider Olivia 201735. Getu Sense 34.358.20 8.758.60 8.80

Stämpfli Leliah 201635. Getu Sense 34.358.90 8.508.40 8.55

Chammartin Alizée 201537. Ependes FSG 34.308.45 8.308.55 9.00

Scheuwly Mia 201637. Düdingen TSV 34.308.20 8.758.20 9.15

Guggisberg Paulina 201639. Murten TV 34.258.45 8.408.25 9.15

Konjuhi Noela 201639. Getu Sense 34.258.75 8.358.80 8.35

Rentsch, Michèle 201839. Murten TV 34.258.45 9.208.00 8.60

Songur, Syana 201842. Fribourg FSG 34.208.25 8.158.35 9.45

Buonamico Cassandra 201643. Ependes FSG 34.158.60 8.458.55 8.55

Broillet Dîla 201644. Ependes FSG 34.107.95 9.009.15 8.00

Bise, Chloé 201745. Domdidier FSG 34.008.60 8.508.55 8.35

Amrein Romy 201645. Murten TV 34.008.45 8.408.75 8.40

Känel Jael Ayva 201847. Murten TV 33.958.45 8.758.50 8.25

Egli Amya 201647. Ependes FSG 33.958.75 8.358.20 8.65

Grandjean, Lajla 201749. Domdidier FSG 33.858.15 8.508.70 8.50

Tinguely Wendy 201650. La Combert FSG 33.808.55 8.308.45 8.50

Schnarrenberger Sarah 201751. Tafers TV 33.758.05 8.308.60 8.80
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Lehmann Anna Lucia 201651. Düdingen TSV 33.758.05 8.408.45 8.85

Muntwyler Zoé 201551. Ependes FSG 33.758.30 8.058.60 8.80

Moret Maé 201751. Gurmels TSV 33.758.10 8.808.40 8.45

Stauffacher, Agathe 201855. Domdidier FSG 33.658.55 8.358.70 8.05

Toussaint Méline 201755. Ependes FSG 33.658.65 8.508.15 8.35

Walther Elin 201655. Murten TV 33.658.20 8.657.85 8.95

Brancourt Holleis Maëli 201655. Ependes FSG 33.658.25 8.558.35 8.50

Bongni Svea 201759. Gurmels TSV 33.608.25 8.858.25 8.25

Overney, Eden 201759. Fribourg FSG 33.608.00 8.507.80 9.30

Riedo Mélissa 201661. Ependes FSG 33.558.65 8.508.55 7.85

Hajrovic Delila 201761. Murten TV 33.558.10 8.108.85 8.50

Rexhaj Amina 201761. Düdingen TSV 33.558.55 8.258.35 8.40

Benninger, Liya 201764. Murten TV 33.508.35 8.607.90 8.65

Savio Lilly 201865. La Combert FSG 33.458.50 8.508.35 8.10

Bonner Anouk 201766. La Combert FSG 33.358.40 8.458.15 8.35

Barbey Louane 201666. Ependes FSG 33.358.50 8.858.00 8.00

Meier Coleen 201768. La Combert FSG 33.308.90 8.607.45 8.35

Brodard Anna 201869. La Combert FSG 33.258.35 8.607.95 8.35

Rotzetter Héloïse 201769. Ependes FSG 33.258.25 8.308.40 8.30

Schuwey Laura 201671. Ependes FSG 33.158.15 8.758.60 7.65

Bartels Eline 201771. Gurmels TSV 33.158.60 8.207.95 8.40

Neuhaus Lienne 201771. Düdingen TSV 33.158.20 8.408.30 8.25

Schafer Mia 201774. Düdingen TSV 33.107.70 8.458.35 8.60

Bichet Livia 201775. Marly Soc. gym. 33.008.10 8.158.35 8.40

Gauch Milena 201776. Tafers TV 32.958.10 8.158.65 8.05

Progin Alexia 201677. Ependes FSG 32.907.95 8.208.70 8.05

Chambettaz Charlie 201878. La Combert FSG 32.858.25 8.307.75 8.55

Stepanova Alina 201678. Marly Soc. gym. 32.857.90 8.357.55 9.05

Cardoso Rafaella 201780. Marly Soc. gym. 32.757.75 8.358.20 8.45

Currat, Mackenzie 201881. Fribourg FSG 32.708.10 8.258.30 8.05

Bierry, Lucie 201882. Fribourg FSG 32.658.55 7.757.75 8.60

Khatri Meyli 201683. Ependes FSG 32.508.50 8.407.90 7.70

Caviscens Alma 201783. La Combert FSG 32.508.45 8.457.55 8.05

Sherstiuk Veronika 201685. Murten TV 32.457.40 8.758.55 7.75

Kolly Adèle 201686. La Combert FSG 32.407.90 8.057.10 9.35

Kappeler Mathilde 201687. Marly Soc. gym. 32.107.65 8.007.85 8.60

Flouck, Emy 201888. Fribourg FSG 32.008.10 7.908.00 8.00

Ramos Teixeira Celia 201689. Marly Soc. gym. 31.957.90 7.508.25 8.30

Weersaing Noemi 201790. Düdingen TSV 31.857.85 8.157.35 8.50

Missini Alina 201791. Düdingen TSV 31.808.00 8.156.75 8.90

Schmutz Jael 201792. Düdingen TSV 31.758.30 8.007.65 7.80

Riedo Ylena 201693. Düdingen TSV 31.708.30 8.257.15 8.00

Egger Lena 201894. Düdingen TSV 31.607.45 8.357.20 8.60

Riedo Deana 201695. Düdingen TSV 31.157.00 8.057.60 8.50

Ullal Leela 201696. Marly Soc. gym. 30.657.80 8.256.90 7.70

Dick June 201697. Gurmels TSV 30.607.15 7.657.75 8.05

Ruffieux, Léonie 201998. Fribourg FSG 30.307.75 7.357.80 7.40

Overney, Eline 201999. Fribourg FSG 29.607.55 7.207.35 7.50

Naim, Rudayna 2018100. Fribourg FSG 29.307.65 7.157.25 7.25

Gabrielli Giulia 2017101. Düdingen TSV 29.256.95 7.106.75 8.45

Ruffieux Jade 2019102. Marly Soc. gym. 27.956.95 7.356.50 7.15
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Nieto, Leonor 20161. Fribourg FSG 37.25 Or8.90 9.359.45 9.55

Huguet, Mya 20142. Domdidier FSG 36.60 Argent9.30 9.309.10 8.90

Zbinden Lenja 20143. Düdingen TSV 36.50 Bronze9.00 9.258.85 9.40

Siegenthaler Leia 20164. Gurmels TSV 36.45 Distinction9.00 9.009.30 9.15

Ducry Margaux 20155. Domdidier FSG 36.30 Distinction8.95 9.108.85 9.40

Almeida Ines 20156. Courtepin FSG 36.25 Distinction9.35 8.958.85 9.10

Conus, Rose 20157. Domdidier FSG 36.10 Distinction9.20 9.158.75 9.00

Wicht, Lucia Lisandra 20168. Fribourg FSG 36.00 Distinction9.15 9.308.45 9.10

Charrière, Camille 20159. Fribourg FSG 35.95 Distinction8.95 9.308.95 8.75

Aebischer, Maude 20159. Fribourg FSG 35.95 Distinction8.55 8.759.50 9.15

Rossy Talya-Lynn 201611. Düdingen TSV 35.80 Distinction8.30 9.408.80 9.30

Bise Louanne 201511. Domdidier FSG 35.80 Distinction8.90 9.308.85 8.75

Hulmann Maëlle 201511. Düdingen TSV 35.80 Distinction8.75 9.108.70 9.25

Limat  Charlotte 201714. La Combert FSG 35.65 Distinction8.15 9.358.75 9.40

Busnelli, Milena 201515. Domdidier FSG 35.60 Distinction9.00 9.058.70 8.85

Bruttin Elise 201615. La Combert FSG 35.60 Distinction9.05 9.158.75 8.65

Geiser, Aurore 201617. Domdidier FSG 35.55 Distinction8.45 9.008.75 9.35

Etter Alina 201618. Getu Sense 35.50 Distinction8.75 8.908.90 8.95

Martins Léana 201619. La Combert FSG 35.45 Distinction9.20 8.608.50 9.15

Jegerlehner Leana 201519. Getu Sense 35.45 Distinction8.75 8.858.85 9.00

Cotting Niniel 201519. Düdingen TSV 35.45 Distinction9.00 8.658.60 9.20

Kurzo Anna 201519. Gurmels TSV 35.45 Distinction8.75 9.308.95 8.45

Valle, Mila 201523. Domdidier FSG 35.35 Distinction8.85 8.808.60 9.10

Madeira da Costa, Luis 201523. Domdidier FSG 35.35 Distinction8.95 9.258.90 8.25

Künzli Emma 201425. La Combert FSG 35.25 Distinction8.85 9.157.90 9.35

Vizcarra Retamozo Raf 201425. Courtepin FSG 35.25 Distinction8.45 9.308.25 9.25

Jamet, Emilie 201525. Fribourg FSG 35.25 Distinction8.30 9.159.15 8.65

Wettstein Milena 201425. Düdingen TSV 35.25 Distinction8.90 8.259.10 9.00

Schnarrenberger Jaël 201529. Tafers TV 35.15 Distinction8.45 8.658.65 9.40

Baumann Amélie 201430. Courtepin FSG 35.10 Distinction8.20 9.158.95 8.80

Ziegler Joani 201531. Gurmels TSV 35.05 Distinction8.35 9.158.85 8.70

Fusha Sara 201432. Marly Soc. gym. 35.00 Distinction8.95 8.508.25 9.30

Nardin, Leyla 201632. Fribourg FSG 35.00 Distinction8.90 8.959.10 8.05

Ruiz Elyne 201434. La Combert FSG 34.95 Distinction8.75 8.608.55 9.05

Redzepi, Ellie 201634. Fribourg FSG 34.95 Distinction8.25 8.808.85 9.05

Nissile, Annie 201536. Fribourg FSG 34.85 Distinction8.45 8.458.95 9.00

Richoz Salomé 201636. Ependes FSG 34.85 Distinction8.50 8.858.40 9.10

Ajeti Tara 201538. Getu Sense 34.658.90 8.408.75 8.60

Fasel, Elise 201538. Fribourg FSG 34.658.60 8.758.45 8.85

Wohlhauser Louisa 201640. Marly Soc. gym. 34.608.40 8.308.85 9.05

Villano Elena 201440. Courtepin FSG 34.608.60 8.608.55 8.85

Ericsson Clarice 201640. Gurmels TSV 34.608.35 9.008.30 8.95

Mooser Lisa 201640. La Combert FSG 34.608.60 9.058.40 8.55

Papaux Louise 201640. La Combert FSG 34.609.10 9.157.65 8.70

Lu-Dac, Lisa 201645. Fribourg FSG 34.558.60 8.658.85 8.45

Sonenwyl Eloane 201546. La Combert FSG 34.508.65 8.808.50 8.55

Henninger, Margaux 201646. Fribourg FSG 34.508.60 8.808.90 8.20

Rexhaj, Lejla 201546. Murten TV 34.508.65 8.908.00 8.95

Schneuwly Miriam 201449. Düdingen TSV 34.408.50 8.658.20 9.05

Probst, Eloïse 201550. Fribourg FSG 34.358.45 8.907.70 9.30

Cottet, Emma 201451. Rossens FSG 34.308.40 8.758.60 8.55
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Schafer Luana 201552. Getu Sense 34.259.25 8.008.20 8.80

Stempfel, Nola 201653. Fribourg FSG 34.208.05 9.159.15 7.85

Karpinski Mila 201654. Courtepin FSG 34.157.85 9.008.45 8.85

Douggaz Liah 201454. Düdingen TSV 34.158.30 7.958.85 9.05

Romanens Océane 201656. Ependes FSG 34.007.95 8.858.90 8.30

Favre Lyna Anissa 201457. Marly Soc. gym. 33.908.10 8.358.75 8.70

Ayer Elyse 201458. La Combert FSG 33.808.15 9.008.10 8.55

Ayer Uma 201659. Marly Soc. gym. 33.757.85 7.908.45 9.55

Bracher Nina 201560. Getu Sense 33.657.90 8.108.70 8.95

Wettstein Marina 201661. Düdingen TSV 33.457.95 8.758.35 8.40

Almeida Andrade Bianc 201561. Gurmels TSV 33.457.90 8.658.70 8.20

Akdag Helin 201461. Marly Soc. gym. 33.458.40 8.008.55 8.50

Jousset, Chloé 201464. Rossens FSG 33.358.10 8.708.50 8.05

Rusu, Alexandrina 201665. Domdidier FSG 33.308.75 8.508.40 7.65

Berthold Malin 201465. Düdingen TSV 33.307.75 8.458.60 8.50

Dénervaud Naya 201667. La Combert FSG 33.258.40 8.658.00 8.20

Maridor Mila 201568. Düdingen TSV 33.157.30 8.658.85 8.35

Magnin Eva 201569. Fribourg FSG 33.108.00 8.857.85 8.40

Volet Ilona 201569. La Combert FSG 33.107.40 8.308.60 8.80

Clément, Kataleya 201671. Fribourg FSG 33.008.45 8.008.65 7.90

Gjergji Larissa 201472. Düdingen TSV 32.857.30 8.308.65 8.60

Freitas, Iris 201473. Rossens FSG 32.758.50 8.656.95 8.65

Bidawid Line 201674. Ependes FSG 32.708.45 8.307.75 8.20

Berger Leonie 201675. Gurmels TSV 32.657.60 7.858.65 8.55

Rodoni Clara 201576. Courtepin FSG 32.606.90 8.908.30 8.50

Kengji Aurelia 201477. Düdingen TSV 32.557.55 8.158.25 8.60

Togni, Margaux 201678. Fribourg FSG 32.507.55 8.108.35 8.50

Léma Léticia 201478. Marly Soc. gym. 32.507.95 7.658.20 8.70

Kolly Lorina 201680. Gurmels TSV 32.457.65 8.408.50 7.90

Kamga Océane 201781. Marly Soc. gym. 32.356.85 8.708.20 8.60

Brügger Elisa 201582. Ependes FSG 32.257.70 8.407.80 8.35

Schnyder, Lucie 201683. Fribourg FSG 32.157.10 8.608.70 7.75

Meyer Manon 201584. Marly Soc. gym. 32.107.75 8.008.10 8.25

Meyer Eva 201584. Marly Soc. gym. 32.107.45 8.108.25 8.30

Pereira, Melanie 201586. Fribourg FSG 31.957.60 8.058.20 8.10

Amilia Jacob 201586. Tafers TV 31.956.95 8.158.30 8.55

Mayer Johanna 201488. Düdingen TSV 31.906.95 8.908.30 7.75

Barras Charline 201489. Rossens FSG 31.857.30 8.508.35 7.70

Stettler Lea 201589. Düdingen TSV 31.857.80 7.608.20 8.25

Schmidhäusler Malea S 201591. Düdingen TSV 31.807.35 7.958.10 8.40

Fontana Emilia 201592. Tafers TV 31.507.45 7.657.95 8.45

Hugi Solène 201693. Gurmels TSV 31.456.90 8.608.10 7.85

Huguet Mailyss 201694. Ependes FSG 31.407.60 8.257.80 7.75

Glauser Nausica 201695. Fribourg FSG 31.206.85 8.008.45 7.90

Currat, Madison 201696. Fribourg FSG 31.107.25 7.958.55 7.35

Gil Noemi 201597. Düdingen TSV 31.057.10 7.757.85 8.35

Bürgisser Lia 201597. Düdingen TSV 31.057.40 7.708.60 7.35

Janev Lana 201599. Düdingen TSV 31.006.40 7.958.20 8.45

Frauendörfer Victoria 2016100. Murten TV 30.857.40 7.957.40 8.10

Oberson Hannah 2015101. Tafers TV 30.707.00 8.057.90 7.75

 Ćosić Mia 2016102. Düdingen TSV 30.607.25 8.407.70 7.25
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Alvarado Andrade Yvon 2015103. Marly Soc. gym. 30.056.35 7.008.30 8.40

Carrel Alice 2016104. La Combert FSG 29.657.35 7.657.00 7.65

Marschall Leonie 2015105. Getu Sense 29.457.40 7.906.65 7.50

Pfister Liv Emma 2015106. Murten TV 29.406.95 7.007.65 7.80

Mathys Sophia 2015107. Tafers TV 29.356.85 7.657.35 7.50

Oberholzer Selina 2015108. Düdingen TSV 26.455.70 6.606.85 7.30
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Schenker, Sarah 20141. Fribourg FSG 38.35 Or9.75 9.559.65 9.40

Zbinden, Louise 20132. Domdidier FSG 37.35 Argent9.40 9.609.15 9.20

Nicolet, Louise-Jeanne 20143. Fribourg FSG 37.30 Bronze9.60 9.509.30 8.90

Schmidt Elina 20114. Domdidier FSG 36.85 Distinction9.50 9.159.40 8.80

Hoppeler Anabelle 20125. Gurmels TSV 36.75 Distinction9.55 8.959.20 9.05

Barroso Mélina 20106. La Combert FSG 36.35 Distinction9.55 9.058.90 8.85

Jolliet, Lara 20127. Domdidier FSG 36.25 Distinction9.25 9.209.10 8.70

Palli Anna 20148. Fribourg FSG 36.15 Distinction9.35 9.059.15 8.60

Toko, Mia 20138. Domdidier FSG 36.15 Distinction9.05 9.208.60 9.30

Pürro Amélie 20138. Gurmels TSV 36.15 Distinction9.35 8.858.80 9.15

Freiermuth Alice 201311. Düdingen TSV 35.80 Distinction9.05 9.308.35 9.10

Von Wyss, Zoé 201512. Fribourg FSG 35.75 Distinction8.95 9.009.25 8.55

Breuss Nyah 201213. La Combert FSG 35.70 Distinction9.10 9.108.60 8.90

Berset Louisa 201213. Domdidier FSG 35.70 Distinction9.50 8.758.80 8.65

Brunold Flurina 201315. Gurmels TSV 35.65 Distinction8.80 8.909.00 8.95

Marina Meier 201115. Düdingen TSV 35.65 Distinction9.40 8.758.60 8.90

Purro Enola 201417. La Combert FSG 35.60 Distinction9.15 9.308.90 8.25

Villon Emma 201417. Düdingen TSV 35.60 Distinction9.20 9.209.00 8.20

Zbinden, Hélène 201219. Domdidier FSG 35.45 Distinction9.40 8.808.75 8.50

Muchei Melissa 201220. Domdidier FSG 35.40 Distinction9.30 8.858.90 8.35

Blatter Jaelle 201220. Tafers TV 35.40 Distinction9.30 9.158.05 8.90

Godel Eyma Rose 201520. Ependes FSG 35.40 Distinction9.05 8.708.95 8.70

Känzig Malou 201523. Fribourg FSG 35.30 Distinction9.60 7.908.80 9.00

Nardin, Sunaya 201423. Fribourg FSG 35.30 Distinction8.95 8.559.00 8.80

Cotting Romane 201325. Ependes FSG 35.25 Distinction9.15 9.208.90 8.00

Hasler Eline 201226. Düdingen TSV 35.20 Distinction9.35 8.708.05 9.10

Monney Manon 201227. La Combert FSG 35.10 Distinction8.95 9.009.00 8.15

Saugy Eglantine 201328. Ependes FSG 35.05 Distinction9.20 8.758.75 8.35

Morard Charline 201429. La Combert FSG 35.00 Distinction8.80 8.908.75 8.55

Ernst Amelie 201230. Murten TV 34.95 Distinction9.00 8.209.00 8.75

Musy, Iris 201430. Fribourg FSG 34.95 Distinction9.35 8.058.85 8.70

Jungo Agathe 201532. Marly Soc. gym. 34.90 Distinction9.05 8.558.85 8.45

Schneider Mina 201233. Gurmels TSV 34.85 Distinction9.05 8.608.85 8.35

Reinhardt YaÃ«lle 201434. Getu Sense 34.80 Distinction9.25 8.808.40 8.35

Oberson Lynn 201234. Ependes FSG 34.80 Distinction9.25 7.808.70 9.05

Fernandes Da Silva Cél 201234. Courtepin FSG 34.80 Distinction8.85 8.608.50 8.85

Bezençon Kara 201237. Domdidier FSG 34.75 Distinction9.20 8.709.10 7.75

Janser Joséphine 201237. Tafers TV 34.75 Distinction9.35 8.308.40 8.70

Wicht Robyn 201539. Ependes FSG 34.70 Distinction9.15 8.508.65 8.40

Käser Marina 201339. Gurmels TSV 34.70 Distinction8.90 8.558.75 8.50

Dupré Eloïse 201341. Courtepin FSG 34.65 Distinction9.20 7.508.80 9.15

Bulliard Rita 201242. Ependes FSG 34.508.75 8.808.35 8.60

Andrey, Lyana 201442. Fribourg FSG 34.509.05 7.909.15 8.40

Straub Svea 201444. Getu Sense 34.459.55 8.558.15 8.20

Gashi Fiona 201244. Tafers TV 34.459.25 7.958.60 8.65

Hitz Alicia 201146. Düdingen TSV 34.408.60 8.958.50 8.35

Krummenacher Eloïse 201446. Ependes FSG 34.408.75 8.658.80 8.20

Buchs Coralie 201248. Düdingen TSV 34.359.05 8.408.70 8.20

Bossy Olivia 201448. Ependes FSG 34.359.10 8.308.50 8.45

Chenaux Abygaëlle 201350. Ependes FSG 34.309.20 8.208.25 8.65

Gasser Elena 201550. Murten TV 34.308.15 8.958.40 8.80
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Neff Lena 201652. Murten TV 34.258.85 8.808.35 8.25

Bertschy Alya 201252. Gurmels TSV 34.259.00 9.058.30 7.90

Bouslama Elyne 201354. Marly Soc. gym. 34.209.15 8.258.30 8.50

Calislar Amalia 201154. Murten TV 34.208.95 8.558.40 8.30

Pavic Lena 201256. Düdingen TSV 34.158.95 8.308.60 8.30

Mwagandi Jamila 201257. Düdingen TSV 34.108.95 8.508.15 8.50

Bruttin Mathilde 201358. La Combert FSG 34.059.05 8.558.20 8.25

Grenier Lana 201458. Ependes FSG 34.059.10 8.558.05 8.35

Riedo, Estelle 201458. Rossens FSG 34.059.10 8.508.15 8.30

Decrey Charlotte 201461. Ependes FSG 33.909.25 7.808.60 8.25

Rotzetter Lea 201261. Murten TV 33.908.60 8.658.35 8.30

Schuler Leana 201163. Düdingen TSV 33.858.55 8.508.10 8.70

Jakob Lia 201464. Murten TV 33.758.70 8.558.05 8.45

Ericsson Jadil 201465. Gurmels TSV 33.708.70 8.508.35 8.15

Giancola, Amélie 201365. Rossens FSG 33.708.75 8.358.50 8.10

Flouck Aline 201465. Fribourg FSG 33.708.50 8.258.15 8.80

Hitz Jessica 201368. Düdingen TSV 33.608.60 8.258.00 8.75

Marthe Enora 201568. Ependes FSG 33.608.80 8.258.45 8.10

Kurzo Sara 201370. Gurmels TSV 33.558.70 8.008.55 8.30

Bajrami, Dalina 201271. Domdidier FSG 33.508.95 8.458.00 8.10

Ferreira Cardoso Emm 201372. La Combert FSG 33.458.70 8.058.15 8.55

Kamm Malin 201372. Tafers TV 33.458.85 7.758.35 8.50

Bielmann Axelle 201572. La Combert FSG 33.458.65 8.508.10 8.20

Weber Xenia 201272. Düdingen TSV 33.458.25 8.758.15 8.30

Islam Leona 201376. Tafers TV 33.408.85 7.958.05 8.55

Dallet Annaëlle 201376. Marly Soc. gym. 33.408.65 8.108.35 8.30

Kohli Laura 201378. Düdingen TSV 33.358.20 8.308.35 8.50

Beyeler Noelia 201478. Getu Sense 33.359.00 7.857.80 8.70

Bächler Anais 201380. Tafers TV 33.259.10 7.658.30 8.20

Amaral Joana 201281. Courtepin FSG 33.108.75 8.707.85 7.80

Bourqui Jeanne 201382. Marly Soc. gym. 33.008.65 7.908.25 8.20

Horner Eline 201382. Tafers TV 33.008.85 8.007.60 8.55

Rumo Sophie 201384. Düdingen TSV 32.958.90 7.808.20 8.05

Steiner Swalys 201285. Marly Soc. gym. 32.908.75 8.307.95 7.90

Félix, Kassidy 201486. Rossens FSG 32.858.80 8.108.20 7.75

Joder Naya 201286. Getu Sense 32.858.95 8.057.65 8.20

Hoti Rejana 201388. Düdingen TSV 32.758.20 8.008.20 8.35

Brülhart Anna-Lou 201289. Tafers TV 32.708.40 8.008.00 8.30

Balmat Liwen 201389. Marly Soc. gym. 32.708.35 7.908.10 8.35

Stiep Moa 201291. Düdingen TSV 32.658.85 7.608.10 8.10

Schafer Julia 201292. Tafers TV 32.608.85 8.107.25 8.40

Messaoudi, Jenna 201393. Domdidier FSG 32.559.10 7.608.25 7.60

Herzog Melissa 201394. Gurmels TSV 32.458.90 7.258.15 8.15

Palgan Helena 201295. Tafers TV 32.409.00 7.957.15 8.30

Ménétrey Elise 201296. Ependes FSG 32.308.00 8.058.00 8.25

Silva Resende Leonor 201597. Marly Soc. gym. 32.108.30 7.258.25 8.30

Zysset Liv 201497. Marly Soc. gym. 32.108.60 7.258.20 8.05

Häni Milla 201397. Tafers TV 32.108.25 8.007.40 8.45

Kolly Melody 200997. Marly Soc. gym. 32.108.60 7.008.25 8.25

Wider Milia 2012101. Tafers TV 32.058.70 7.407.65 8.30

Meyer Julie 2014101. Gurmels TSV 32.058.80 7.707.40 8.15
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Schumacher Alyssa 2012101. Murten TV 32.059.10 7.558.05 7.35

Jacquet-Lagreze Swan 2012104. Marly Soc. gym. 31.957.25 7.508.65 8.55

Piller Charline 2014105. La Combert FSG 31.908.60 7.358.05 7.90

Bigler Mayla 2015106. Marly Soc. gym. 31.858.15 8.407.25 8.05

Dousse Daphné 2013107. Marly Soc. gym. 31.458.35 7.257.60 8.25

Bättig Eline 2013108. Murten TV 31.408.30 7.607.25 8.25

Repetti Melanie 2012108. Düdingen TSV 31.408.65 7.806.95 8.00

Grossenbacher Alicia 2013110. Marly Soc. gym. 31.357.65 7.407.90 8.40

Ducry, Camille 2013111. Domdidier FSG 31.258.50 7.207.85 7.70

Reshani, Meyline 2013112. Domdidier FSG 31.207.40 7.907.60 8.30

Pavic Sara 2012113. Düdingen TSV 31.158.20 8.057.20 7.70

Gabrielli Jael 2013114. Düdingen TSV 31.107.60 7.558.50 7.45

Schafer Anja 2013115. Tafers TV 30.957.75 6.608.20 8.40

Osmanaj, Léa 2013116. Domdidier FSG 30.758.55 6.007.95 8.25

Overney Sakura 2013117. Marly Soc. gym. 30.157.95 6.458.00 7.75

Calogiuri Emma 2014118. Gurmels TSV 30.107.85 6.407.75 8.10

Bianchi Anaïsa 2013119. Marly Soc. gym. 29.557.90 6.407.40 7.85

Jäger Alissia 2013120. Tafers TV 29.458.45 6.156.40 8.45

Küng, Léa 2013121. Rossens FSG 28.958.80 7.507.65 5.00

Benevenga Elena 2013122. Marly Soc. gym. 28.708.00 7.306.00 7.40

Freire Mélissa 2013123. Courtepin FSG 28.158.10 7.258.30 4.50

Leutenegger Ambre 2011124. Marly Soc. gym. 26.707.65 6.656.00 6.40
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Schornoz, Nora 20131. Fribourg FSG 37.15 Or9.20 9.309.50 9.15

Riesen, Valérie 20102. Getu Sense 36.80 Argent9.20 9.159.45 9.00

Zuber Felice 20113. Gurmels TSV 36.55 Bronze9.05 8.759.45 9.30

Jordan Malory 20104. Domdidier FSG 36.40 Distinction9.10 9.408.90 9.00

Favre Nahia 20094. Domdidier FSG 36.40 Distinction9.10 9.609.20 8.50

Sauterel Joy 20086. Domdidier FSG 35.70 Distinction8.70 9.159.40 8.45

Périsset Laura 20107. Domdidier FSG 35.60 Distinction8.80 9.158.65 9.00

Glauser, Garance 20138. Fribourg FSG 35.45 Distinction8.35 8.659.30 9.15

Leo Adriana 20129. Gurmels TSV 35.35 Distinction8.65 9.008.80 8.90

Vaucher Emma 201110. Gurmels TSV 35.30 Distinction8.60 9.109.00 8.60

Künzle Yana 201211. Fribourg FSG 35.15 Distinction8.30 8.909.35 8.60

Mauron, Julie 201212. Fribourg FSG 35.00 Distinction8.75 8.158.80 9.30

Prince-dit-Clottu, Camill 201013. Domdidier FSG 34.95 Distinction8.75 9.008.45 8.75

Waeber Elena 201114. Gurmels TSV 34.70 Distinction9.00 8.658.85 8.20

Pereira Lorena 201014. Ependes FSG 34.70 Distinction8.90 8.159.05 8.60

Schaller, Layana Naima 201016. Getu Sense 34.65 Distinction8.70 8.509.10 8.35

Navina Blaser 201117. Düdingen TSV 34.55 Distinction8.65 8.858.25 8.80

Burneo Victoria 201118. Marly Soc. gym. 34.50 Distinction8.30 7.959.45 8.80

Kinzl, Camille 201119. Getu Sense 34.45 Distinction9.05 8.358.45 8.60

Kabusch Svenja 200919. Domdidier FSG 34.45 Distinction8.15 9.009.00 8.30

Wuilloud, Camille 201221. Fribourg FSG 34.40 Distinction8.55 8.458.85 8.55

Siffert Anisha 201121. Düdingen TSV 34.40 Distinction8.45 9.108.75 8.10

Horvat Chiara 201223. Gurmels TSV 34.158.30 8.808.95 8.10

Kolly Livia 201124. Gurmels TSV 34.058.75 9.058.50 7.75

Knizacka Emilie 201125. Murten TV 33.658.65 7.808.50 8.70

Bongi Selina 201226. Murten TV 33.608.25 8.308.55 8.50

Fercher Vania 201227. Gurmels TSV 33.558.20 8.758.50 8.10

Sindi, Evelyne 201227. Fribourg FSG 33.558.35 8.408.75 8.05

Lea Page 201129. Ependes FSG 33.458.30 8.458.50 8.20

Pedrosa Liliana 201230. Marly Soc. gym. 33.408.40 8.408.05 8.55

Rentsch Mylène 201131. Murten TV 33.208.05 8.258.65 8.25

Frioud Yuna 201132. Ependes FSG 33.058.25 8.258.30 8.25

Baiutti Margaux 201133. Courtepin FSG 32.908.45 8.407.90 8.15

Tokdemir Maelie 201234. Courtepin FSG 32.858.50 7.758.80 7.80

Buchs Aurelie 201235. Düdingen TSV 32.707.70 8.458.60 7.95

Grossi Jessica 201135. Ependes FSG 32.708.70 8.057.65 8.30

Ryser, Jilia 201437. Fribourg FSG 32.558.70 7.957.60 8.30

Rentsch Tina 201238. Murten TV 32.508.25 8.008.45 7.80

Bachofner Maëlle 201038. Gurmels TSV 32.508.05 8.407.65 8.40

Angéloz Lara 201240. Marly Soc. gym. 32.458.25 7.758.35 8.10

Andrey Camille 201040. La Combert FSG 32.457.90 8.458.00 8.10

Schmid, Deborah 201042. Getu Sense 32.308.30 8.208.15 7.65

Graf Julie 201143. Gurmels TSV 32.208.00 7.758.80 7.65

Rüegsegger Camille 201244. Murten TV 32.107.70 8.008.55 7.85

Sebe Pauline 201245. Ependes FSG 32.058.40 7.057.60 9.00

Bader Manon 201245. Courtepin FSG 32.058.45 7.558.10 7.95

Comment Laetitia 201147. Marly Soc. gym. 31.958.45 7.708.60 7.20

Gisler Alyssa 200848. Ependes FSG 31.908.05 7.958.20 7.70

Schenker, Laure 201149. Fribourg FSG 31.858.40 7.158.30 8.00

Ropraz Rosalie 201050. Ependes FSG 31.658.35 6.958.60 7.75

Maillard Clémence 201051. Marly Soc. gym. 31.558.20 6.708.65 8.00
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Maciuk, Patycja 201152. Getu Sense 31.357.25 7.658.50 7.95

Beck Vasilisa 201253. Marly Soc. gym. 31.207.85 7.857.95 7.55

Blanc Aline 201054. Ependes FSG 31.108.15 7.707.10 8.15

Piller Sarah 200955. La Combert FSG 31.007.65 7.758.10 7.50

Brasey Loé 201356. Ependes FSG 30.958.25 7.407.80 7.50

Purro Malila 201157. La Combert FSG 30.858.15 6.458.55 7.70

Wicht Amandine 201258. Ependes FSG 30.808.10 6.708.65 7.35

Hendry Flurina 201359. Düdingen TSV 30.707.20 7.358.35 7.80

Cantin, Mia 201260. Fribourg FSG 29.908.00 6.858.35 6.70

Wuilloud Jade 201061. Marly Soc. gym. 29.857.05 7.008.10 7.70

Gygli Emma 200962. Marly Soc. gym. 29.807.85 6.307.70 7.95

Wellnitz Sinja 201063. Gurmels TSV 29.657.95 6.907.20 7.60

Melina Kara 200964. La Combert FSG 24.856.00 5.006.60 7.25

Salihu Melissa 201165. Marly Soc. gym. 8.808.80


